
Dynamics Rogersville Schedule
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Big Little Big Little Big Little Big Little Big Little

9:00-10:00 Parent/Child 3/4 Pre-Beginner

10:00-11:00 3/4 Pre-Beginner Parent/Child

11:00-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:00

4:00-4:30

7+Beginner Twirl & Tumble

Privates

Poms 2 3/4 Pre Beg

Privates

4:30-5:00 Privates Privates

5:00-5:30

7+ Tumbling Combo Cheer 1st - 4th

Privates

Dance Mix 5/6 Beginner Cheer 5th - 9th

Privates

5:30-6:00 Privates Privates

6:00-6:30

Beg Jazz 3/4 Pre Beg Cheer 5th-9th

Privates

7+Beginner Twirl & Tumble Cheer 1st - 4th

Privates

6:30-7:00 Privates Privates

7:00-7:30

Poms 1 5/6 Beginner
Beg/Adv Beg 

Tumbling

Privates

7+ Tumbling Combo

Advanced 
Tumbling (Must 

have BHS)

Privates

7:30-8:00 Privates Privates

8:00-8:30 Privates Privates Privates Privates Privates Privates Privates Privates


